Coleman's 2025 SBA Lender Professional & BDO Award Nominations

Overview

Nominations are now open for Coleman's 2025 SBA Lender Professional & BDO Awards! These prestigious awards recognize outstanding SBA Business Development Officers that have made significant contributions to the small business lending community.

Nomination Guidelines

- Winners must be present at the luncheon to accept their award.
- No entry fee is required for any nomination.
- You may self-nominate or nominate someone you know.
- All nominations must be submitted by December 13, 2024 to anna@colemanreport.com.
- All responses submitted are kept confidential.

Awards Ceremony

Winners will be announced on January 15, 2025, and invited to a Winners Luncheon, to be held in March 2025 in Orlando. We are currently seeking a sponsor to cover registration, meals, and accommodations for winners and their guests.



Coleman's 2025 SBA Lender Professional & BDO Award Nominations

Nomination Form

Na		
Nominee Information Name:		
Email:		
Type your preferred nomination nominee for other categories.	on category below. NOTE: Judges will also consider the	he
Explain why the nominee is de	eserving to be recognized as a winner for the category.	

Coleman's 2025 SBA Lender Professional & BDO Award Nominations

Nomination Form

A compelling cass scored highly by	se study of a specific accomplishment or solution to a problem will be the judges.
Judges react very C-Suite.	y favorably to testimonials from Senior Management and/or the
	y favorably to testimonials from Senior Management and/or the
	y favorably to testimonials from Senior Management and/or the